rA 1 915.99
FTSE 1 2219.91
FTSEA 1 53281
FTSEM 1 1394.96
FTSEB  —  0.00

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

46,582,441

T 2217.50
DTR212 - 666.5900
ADMIE212 |  1.8200
ALPHA21Z — 1.0000
BELA212 T 15.0800
CENER21: T 3.1600
EEE212 T 23.0300
ELLAKTOR{  1.6800
ELPE212 | 7.6100
ETE212 | 3.6300
EUROB212 T 1.0400
EXAE212 T 3.3100
EYDAP212 — 6.9700
FOYRK21Z{ 3.0000
GEKTERNA | 9.8400
HTO212 | 14.8000
INTRK212 |  1.6800
LAMDA21: |  5.6200
MIG212 | 0.0400
MOH212 — 20.3500
MYTIL212 | 18.8300
opAP212 T 13.2300
PPA212 | 16.0200

FTSE212

ppc212 T
TENERGY2 T
TiTc212 - T 12.2800
TPEIR212 T 1.3500
T 4.0900

6.7400
20.3000

VIO212

EUR/USD | 1.0541
EUR/GBP | 0.8576
EUR/JPY | 143.9790
EUR/CHF | 0.9832
EUR/AUD | 1.5515
EUR/CAD T 1.4372

0.06 918.55 912.79 46,582,441
0.06 2227.00 2210.90 42,043,148
0.04 534.46 530.91 44,531,718
0.54 1398.22  1382.20 1,867,479
0.00 0.00 0.00 0
~ KiNHmHMETOXON
53 Mtwtikég a4
61 Xwpig Kivnon 39
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
4,610,341 41,972,100
0.34 192 2210.50 2223.00
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.55 607 1.8100 1.8700
0.00 8,294 0.9970 1.0200
1.14 25 14.7700 15.1700
0.32 69 3.1200 3.1600
0.96 13 22.9000 23.0300
-2.33 7 1.6800 1.6800
-0.78 62 7.5200 7.6800
-0.27 2,412 3.6100 3.6700
0.97 3,791 1.0300 1.0400
4.42 117 3.2000 3.3100
0.00 13 6.9700 6.9700
-0.99 24 2.9800 3.0200
-0.91 143 9.8400 9.9500
-1.46 248 14.8000 15.0100
-4.00 60 1.6800 1.7300
-0.53 2,653 5.6200 5.6700
-2.44 2,140 0.0400 0.0410
0.00 17 20.3500 20.3500
-0.16 179 18.5900 19.0300
0.68 316 13.1500 13.2500
-0.99 88 16.0200 16.1800
0.30 2,710 6.7200 6.7700
1.25 2,217 20.0800 20.5000
1.32 32 12.2700 12.2800
1.50 1,474 1.3300 1.3600
0.25 245 4.0800 4.1400
-0.14 1.0504 1.0589 1.0556
-0.56 0.8568 0.8637 0.8624
-0.20 143.1710 144.4710
-0.50 0.9826 0.9892 0.9881
-0.45 1.5507 1.5649 1.5585
0.23 1.4337 1.4416 1.4339
CENER - 3.1650 0.00 53,028 3.1750 3.1100
CNLCAP - 6.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
DIMAND T 14.0000 1.82 2,780 14.0000 13.8000
TITC T 12.3000 0.65 9,190 12.3400 12.2400
ABA= l 07120 -2.47 121,537 0.7420 0.7100
ABE — 0.5160 0.00 3,850 0.5160 0.5100
AAMHE - 1.8300 0.00 1,283,105 1.8800 1.8020
AAMY {  2.0900 -0.48 8,010 2.1600 2.0800
ANOA | 1.0055 059 2820217 1.0235  0.9952
ANAPO T 5.9000 1.72 284 5.9000 5.7500
APAIT l 5.1600 -0.19 15,911 5.1800 5.0900
AZKO - 2.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AITAK 1T 6.4800 1.89 110 6.4800 6.2000
ATEK ! 02760 -9.21 17,500 0.2780 0.2740
ATPAST T  4.4000 1.85 850 4.4200 4.4000
ATT ! 0.0900 -0.22 18,970 0.0902 0.0899
ATTIKA T 0.9720 1.89 17,970 0.9720 0.9420
BIO T 4.1300 1.35 96,392 4.1500 4.0650
BIOKA — 1.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOZK T 0.6280 0.16 9,068 0.6320 0.6210
BOzYZ T 2.0600 1.98 151 2.1000 2.0200
FEBKA T 1.2300 2.50 8,157 1.2300 1.1900
FEKTEPNA{  9.9000 -0.20 89,130 9.9600 9.8300
AAIOX — 2.9400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH 6.7500 0.45 213,961 6.7900 6.7200
AOMIK | 0.8140 -0.25 25 0.8140 0.7900
APOME | 0.3110 -6.04 2,705 0.3240 0.3110

PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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915,99

918 A

916 -

914

912

915.40

910

EATON 7T
MAson
EYAn: 7T
NTOMAEI T
EAXA T
KAIPOME
KPEKA T
EABE
EXAE
TEBKA
PEBOIA
EKTEP
BOSYS
OTOEA
KOPAE
ATTIKA

S

OnAMN
MYTIA
OTE
ANDA
EYPQB
TENEPT
AAMHE  —
ETE )
MOH |
nep 71
MMEAA |
EANE |

EEE -
AEH )
MMAEKE T

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,796.87
144.2730 XPD/USD T 1,944.46
XpT/USD T 1,008.05

EBPO® —
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EAAAKTC —
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO —

CEDODE DO DO D |

S

2.2700
1.5600
3.6000
0.5600
1.6560
0.0949
0.2000
4.8200
3.2850
1.2300
1.3000
1.3500
2.0600
10.5400
0.4850
0.9720

13.2900
18.8600
14.8000
1.0055
1.0400
20.4000
1.8300
3.6500
20.3000
1.3450
15.1600
7.5600
23.0000
6.7500
2.1400

23.32

0.7480
23.0000
1.3500
4.8200
0.4000
1.8500
16.0000
1.7300
7.5600
2.2800
2.2700
1.6560
3.8800
6.4000
0.6100
3.6500
3.6000
6.9000
1.0400
3.2850
1.3700
0.4880
1.1800
1.3940
3.9600
3.5300
6.7000

9.66
5.41
4.05
3.70
3.63
3.04
2.56
2.55
2.50
2.50
2.36
2.27
1.98
1.93
1.89
1.89

0.45
-0.42
-1.00
-0.59
0.97
0.99
0.00
0.83
-0.59
113
-0.92
-0.53
0.00
0.45
1.42

1.22
0.46
0.81
0.20

0.00
0.00
2.27
2.55
0.76
1.65
0.31
0.00
-0.53
0.44
9.66
3.63
1.04
0.00
-0.65
0.83
4.05
-0.72
0.97
2.50
=1L,7/)
-2.40
0.00
-0.43
1.02
0.86
0.00

74,935
59
37,841
350
133,042
240,805
11,500
256
181,780
8,157
14,756
24,335
151
12,274
894
17,970

6,256,008
4,184,197
3,773,589
2,839,744
2,697,011
2,648,482
2,378,297
2,366,545
2,320,189
2,147,391
1,779,384
1,761,858
1,566,181
1,443,474
968,769

22.95
1,788.24
1,911.74

996.63

0
67,973
24,335

256
4,415
12,201
3,084
53,059
231,207
6,379
74,935
133,042
790
3,419
12,451
650,167
37,841
41,017
2,592,095
181,780
2,409
57,618
3,247
63,771
940
14,962
0

2.2700  2.0500
1.5600  1.5500
3.6000  3.4800
0.5600  0.4940
1.6580 1.5940
0.0958  0.0922
0.2000  0.1800
4.8400 4.7000
3.3200  3.1750
1.2300 1.1900
1.3100  1.2700
1.3850  1.2950
2.1000  2.0200
10.6000 10.2000
0.4850  0.4650
0.9720  0.9420
13.2900 13.1300
19.0000 18.5700
14.9900 14.7500
1.0235  0.9952
1.0460  1.0300
20.5200 20.0600
1.8800  1.8020
3.6740  3.6080
20.5600 20.1800
1.3580  1.3270
15.3000 15.0000
7.7000  7.5000
23.1400 22.9000
6.7900  6.7200

2.1400  2.0900

23.42 Silver / $
1,804.90 Gold/$
1,947.65 Palladium
1,017.99 Platinium

0.0000  0.0000
23.1400 22.9000
1.3850 1.2950
4.8400  4.7000
0.4000  0.3820
1.8950 1.8350
16.2500 15.9500
1.7400 1.7120
7.7000  7.5000
2.2900  2.2700
2.2700  2.0500
1.6580 1.5940
3.8900  3.8000
6.4000  6.3200
0.6260  0.6000
3.6740  3.6080
3.6000  3.4800
6.9600  6.8900
1.0460 1.0300
3.3200 3.1750
1.4450 1.3600
0.5000  0.4850
1.1800 1.1500
1.4200 1.3920
3.9800  3.9000
3.5500  3.5000
0.0000  0.0000

ATEK 4
BINTA {
APOME |
sme 4
BIOT |
INTET |
TZKA
Mr |
ABAZ |
IKTIN |
J
&
J
&
J
4

0.2760
3.0800
0.3110
0.5520
0.2500
0.9860
1.7800
0.0394
0.7120
0.4880
6.6900
2.1100
1.3700
3.9800
0.3640
1.6900

JAP
MOTO
IATP
NAAG
NABI
INTKA

ANOA |
EYPQB T
newp 71
Mr |
AAMHE —
®BMEZ —
rKMEZz T
ETE 1
onan T
MMAEK T
oTe
KAIPON T
EAME | 7.5600
MYTIA | 18.8600
AEH T 6.7500

1.0055
1.0400
1.3450
0.0394
1.8300
0.0408
0.2184
3.6500
13.2900
2.1400
14.8000
0.0949

DJ { 33,677.47
COMPX | 11,047.34
S&P500 | 3,962.02
DAX T 14,351.54
CAC40 T 6,669.16
NIKKEI T 27,901.01

INTET | 0.9860

INTKA | 1.6900
KAMIN — 2.4800
KAPEA | 288.0000
KEKP | 0.9400
KEMEN — 2.6000
KAM T 0.5020
KOPAE T 0.4850
KOYAA | 0.4540
KOYEz T 4.6000
KPI - 6.0000
KTHAA —  1.4200
KYPIO | 1.0400
AAMAA T 5.6000
NAMWZ —  20.8000
AANAK —  0.6980
AEBK - 0.2200
AEBM - 0.2520
AOTO3 — 0.9180
AOYAH — 2.1700
AYK 1 1.6300
MA®IO — 0.6400
MEBA | 2.5800
MENTI | 3.0400
MEPKO — 43.0000
MIF | 0.0394
MIN - 04740

-9.21
-6.10
-6.04
-5.80
-3.85
-2.86
-2.73
-2.48
-2.47
-2.40
-2.19
-1.86
-1.79
=iL.7/3)
-1.62
-1.52

-0.59
0.97
1.13

-2.48
0.00
0.00
0.41
0.83
0.45
1.42

-1.00
3.04

-0.53

-0.42
0.45

-0.31

-0.31
-0.04
0.61
0.33
1.18

-2.86
-1.52
0.00
-0.69
-0.21
0.00
0.40
1.89
-0.22
0.77
0.00
0.00
-0.48
0.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
=5
0.00
-0.77
-0.65
0.00
-2.48
0.00

17,500
100
2,705
8,165
3,000
14,848
87,207
1,443,921
121,537
57,618
53,370
13,539
2,409
14,917
23,202
106,274

2,820,217
2,592,095
1,600,779
1,443,921
1,283,105
912,100
878,845
650,167
473,513
435,835
253,738
240,805
231,207
221,562
213,961

0.2780
3.0800
0.3240
0.5960
0.2500
1.0200
1.8000
0.0405
0.7420
0.5000
6.7900
2.1500
1.4450
4.0500
0.3700
1.7420

1.0235
1.0460
1.3580
0.0405
1.8800
0.0415
0.2240
3.6740
13.2900
2.1400
14.9900
0.0958
7.7000
19.0000
6.7900

Dow Jones

German Index

14,848
106,274
0
1,399
2,000
0
4,393
894
12,400
30,867
19,257
0
701
116,612
0

R ooooo

4,112

o

502
1,817
0
1,443,921
0

Nasdaq
S&P 500

Paris
Nikkei

1.0200
1.7420
0.0000
292.0000
0.9400
0.0000
0.5020
0.4850
0.4600
4.6650
6.0400
0.0000
1.0400
5.6500
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.6550
0.0000
2.6000
3.0600
0.0000
0.0405
0.0000

0.2740
3.0800
0.3110
0.5520
0.2500
0.9700
1.6500
0.0390
0.7100
0.4850
6.6000
2.1000
1.3600
3.9300
0.3640
1.6900

0.9952
1.0300
1.3270
0.0390
1.8020
0.0400
0.2155
3.6080
13.1300
2.0900
14.7500
0.0922
7.5000
18.5700
6.7200

0.9700
1.6900
0.0000
282.0000
0.9400
0.0000
0.4950
0.4650
0.4490
4.5100
5.9200
0.0000
1.0350
5.5950
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.6000
0.0000
2.5400
3.0300
0.0000
0.0390
0.0000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH 4 20.3000 -0.59 114,095 20.5600  20.1800 :AP J 6.6900 -2.19 53,370 6.7900  6.6000

MONTA — 0.6400 0.00 5,653 0.6400  0.6200 3APAN - 12500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 21100 -1.86 13,539  2.1500  2.1000 ENTP T 0.2780 0.36 3,450 0.2790  0.2710
MOYZK - 0.7600 0.00 4,010 0.7600  0.7400 3IAMA | 1.9950 -0.25 850 2.0000  1.9900
MMEAA | 15.1600 -0.92 117,580 15.3000 15.0000 :MEz T 6.4400 1.58 6,515 6.4400  6.1600
MMNAEKEA T 2.1400 1.42 435,835 21400  2.0900 Ml l 05520 -5.80 8,165 0.5960  0.5520
MNPk 1T 1.9200 0.26 12,400  1.9250  1.9200 :MNYP - 0.1550 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA | 18.8600 -0.42 221,562 19.0000 18.5700 TENEPT T 20.4000 0.99 130,093  20.5200 20.0600
NAKAL - 2.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TzKA | 17800 -2.73 87,207 1.8000  1.6500
NAY - 1.0750 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TPASTOP— 0.9800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK 1 0.2040 0.99 28,830 02050 02030 ®IEP T 04280 118 1 0.4280  0.4280
YA —  0.2000 0.00 45 0.1940  0.1940 OAEZ0 T 7.9500 0.63 1,358 7.9500  7.8500
one J 237000 -042 3,147  23.8000 23.2000 @PAK | 3.0100 -0.33 14,106 3.0250  2.9850
oAN J 16.0400 -0.37 40,980 16.1000  15.9800 XAIAE - 0.4960  0.00 20 0.4960  0.4520
OoAYMN T 1.7400 1.75 12,322 17400  1.6950
OMAN - 132900  0.45 473,513 132900  13.1300
OTE J 148000 -1.00 253,738 14.9900  14.7500
OTOEA T 10.5400  1.93 12,274  10.6000  10.2000
nAIP —  0.8560 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
nAn T 23400 1.74 252 23400  2.2700
MnEIP T 1.3450 1.13 1,600,779  1.3580 1.3270
neEtPo 1T 5.6000 1.08 4,370 5.6200  5.5600
nAAG@ | 39800  -1.73 14917  4.0500  3.9300
nAAlz T 2.9700 1.37 6,729 2.9700  2.9400
NAAKP  — 16.7000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MPEMIA | 1.0450  -0.48 65,612  1.0700  1.0450
MPONTEA — 8.7000 0.00 548 8.1500  7.8500
nPO® | 28500  -0.52 10,952  2.8650  2.8300

PEBOIA T 1.3000 14,756 1.3100 1.2700

REALCON: — 2.0200 0.00 5,826 2.0200 2.0000 OMTPON T 1.8500 0.54 1 1.8500  1.8500
BINTA | 3.0800 -6.10 100 3.0800 3.0800 MNEPO® T 3.6400 1.11 7,940 3.7000  3.6000
TKMEZZ T 0.2184 0.41 878,845  0.2240 0.2155 ZANMEZ - 0.1067 0.00 196,006 0.1089  0.1041
EX — 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ — 0.0408 0.00 912,100 0.0415  0.0400
KAIPOME: T 0.0949 3.04 240,805  0.0958 0.0922 ®OYNTA — 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAzOM T 1.5600 5.41 59 1.5600 1.5500

NTOMAEP T 0.5600 350 0.5600

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA T 0.2000 2.56 11,500 0.2000  0.1800
AAAT — 3.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 1 03640 -1.62 23,202 0.3700  0.3640
AKPIT — 0.4020 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK 4 0.1000 -0.99 162,400  0.1000 0.1000 MNTK - 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.5000 0.00 40 0.5000  0.5000
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0160 0.00 9,500 0.0190  0.0190
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1550 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  YAAKO - 0.2100 0.00 500 0.1990  0.1990
BIOT 4 0.2500 -3.85 3,000 0.2500 0.2500 OPIFO - 0.0850 0.00 112,850 0.0850  0.0850
BIZ — 0.8250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 808 0.3040 0.2200
EMIAK — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
INAOT ~ — 0.5000 0.00 143,458  0.5000 0.4860

CMPBO1 — 96.00 0.00 2 96.0000  96.0000 TEKTEPN.\ 83.80 -0.19 14 84.1500 83.8000 MOHO:T 88.79 0.83 52 88.8000 88.3000
CPLPB1 | 93.50 -0.32 3 93.5000  93.5000 AEATEXO0 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA | 86.94 -0.62 26 87.9900 86.8389
cPLPB2 | 9892 -0.77 7 99.5000 98.1001 EAXAO1l | 89.39 -0.68 33 90.0000 88.6000 OMAMGT 93.55 0.27 8 94.1999 93.2000
SBB1 - 93.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  KOPAAOIT  99.93 0.03 90 100.0000 99.9000 MPEMI/—  88.53 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAITO1 — 96.81 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMAAOL 9430 -0.05 65 94.5000 93.2580 MPONTIT  86.00 0.82 23 86.0000 85.1500
ATTIKAOL | 96.86 -0.56 112 97.5000 96.6101 AAMAAO T 100.15  0.15 47 100.1500 99.7000 POENO — 97.40 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAI®O1 T 100.00 0.50 5 100.0000 100.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T 92.40 0.43 34 92.5000 92.3000
TEKTEPNA ]  98.10 -0.81 11 98.1000  98.1000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  88.22 -1.24 19 88.5000  88.0000 MAZO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2225 0.91 66 22.2500  22.0000

AABIA  — 0.0015 0.00 107,670 0.0015 0.0005




